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201204040001
15970

04/04/2012
02:25:47

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

Grantee MORTGAGE NAULTY
LAURA L

16 63 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:63
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE VI

201204200001
35520

04/20/2012
08:45:19

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

Grantee MORTGAGE SANFORD
MAKENZIE B

3 47 Lot#:5 Blk:69
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

201204020001
11680

04/02/2012
11:25:58

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

Grantee MORTGAGE HAWKINS
TIMOTHY P

38 5 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:5
Sub:HAWKINS
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2

201204230001
39900

04/23/2012
03:46:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

Grantee MORTGAGE DOTRY
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201204230001
39920

04/23/2012
03:46:02

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOTRY
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201204200001
35600

04/20/2012
09:00:09

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

Grantee MORTGAGE WATSON
HAROLD O

38 136 Lot#:1728
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE V

201204300001
49240

04/30/2012
02:46:09

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS
CORNELIUS

39 67 Lot#:14
Book:39 Pg:67
Sub:STAGG
RUN


