Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/04; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204040001 15970	04/04/2012 02:25:47	FIRST COMMERCIAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NAULTY LAURA L			16	63		Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:63 Sub:GREYSTO NE 1ST SECTOR PHASE VI
201204200001 35520	04/20/2012 08:45:19	FIRST COMMERCIAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANFORD MAKENZIE B			3	47		Lot#:5 Blk:69 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
201204020001 11680	04/02/2012 11:25:58	FIRST COMMERCIAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAWKINS TIMOTHY P			38	5		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:5 Sub:HAWKINS FAMILY SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2
201204230001 39900	04/23/2012 03:46:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOTRY ENTERPRISES LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201204230001 39920	04/23/2012 03:46:02	FIRST COMMERCIAL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOTRY ENTERPRISES LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201204200001 35600	04/20/2012 09:00:09	FIRST COMMERCIAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATSON HAROLD O			38	136		Lot#:1728 Book:38 Pg:136 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE V
201204300001 49240	04/30/2012 02:46:09	FIRST COMMERCIAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS CORNELIUS			39	67		Lot#:14 Book:39 Pg:67 Sub:STAGG RUN